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These 40 names are from the South Africa & the Nile Book of Remembrance. They were selected among the list 
of 280 Canadians who died in the South African War. Please note that officers typically did not have service 
numbers.

ADAMS, JOHN
ARNOLD, HENRY MITTLEBERGER
BEATTIE, ALBERT
BLIGHT, WALTER STANSFIELD
BORDEN, HAROLD LITHROP
BRADLEY, GEORGE WASHINGTON
BUILDER, NELSON DEVEREUX
BURCH, JOHN EDGAR
CHALMERS, THOMAS WELLINGTON
COTTON, HENRY
DONEGAN, JOHN ANDREW
FILSON, EDWARD ALLAN
FINDLAY, JAMES HALKETT
GOODFELLOW, ROBERT CUTHBERT
HARRISON, CHARLES FREDERICK
HENSLEY, CHARLES ALBERT
HOWARD, ARTHUR LOCHEAD
HUSTON, MILTON GEORGE ADAIR
INGRAM, WILLIAM HENRY
JACKSON, CHARLES ERNEST EDWARD
KNISLEY, WILLIAM ALBERT
LARUE, LUCIEN
LAURIE, JOHN HALLIBURTON
MANION, WILLIAM THOMAS
MCCREARY, PATRICK H
MCQUEEN, ALEXANDER
MILNE, HARVEY GALE (Harry)
MOORE, DOUGLAS LEEDS
OSBORNE, JOHN WOODBURN
REYNOLDS, ALBERT
RIGGS, ALFRED WILLIAM
ROSS, WILLIAM JOHN H
SHERRITT, ALFRED WESLEY
SMITH, ROBERT
SPROULE, HARRY JOHN
TAYLOR, ROLAND DENNIS
THOMAS, CUTHBERT THOMAS
WHITE, WALTER RAYMOND
WITHERS, FREDERICK WILLIAM
WOOD, CHARLES CARROLL

NAME
7013

Captain
7301
7319

Lieutenant
409
106

Lieutenant
Captain
7468
7188
26

7339
7636

Captain
Captain
Major
191
368
7500
243
7818

Captain
7371
7960
7670
1891
7089

Lieutenant
1841
7979
7541

7391 & 162
7236
1780
7993
7553
7255
8004

Lieutenant

SERVICE NUMBER DATE OF DEATH
March 1, 1900

February 23, 1900
April 14, 1900
April 15, 1900
July 16, 1900

August 28, 1900
November 7, 1900

July 16, 1900
November 2, 1900

May 1, 1900
February 18, 1900
November 7, 1900
February 18, 1900
February 18, 1900

June 10, 1900
January 20, 1900

February 17, 1901
March 31, 1902

December 23, 1900
February 18, 1900

April 2, 1902
June 24, 1900
April 12, 1901

February 18, 1900
February 20, 1900
February 18, 1900
October 21, 1901

February 14, 1900
January 24, 1900

May 14, 1902
February 27, 1900

March 6, 1900
March 31, 1902

February 18, 1900
July 11, 1901

February 18, 1900
February 27, 1900
February 18, 1900
February 27, 1900

November 11, 1899


