Canadians and the South African War

virtualmemorial.gc.ca

These 40 names are from the South Africa & the Nile Book of Remembrance. They were selected among the list of 280 Canadians who died in the South African War. Please note that officers typically did not have service numbers.

NAME	SERVICE NUMBER	DATE OF DEATH
ADAMS, JOHN	7013	March 1, 1900
ARNOLD, HENRY MITTLEBERGER	Captain	February 23, 1900
BEATTIE, ALBERT	7301	April 14, 1900
BLIGHT, WALTER STANSFIELD	7319	April 15, 1900
BORDEN, HAROLD LITHROP	Lieutenant	July 16, 1900
BRADLEY, GEORGE WASHINGTON	409	August 28, 1900
BUILDER, NELSON DEVEREUX	106	November 7, 1900
BURCH, JOHN EDGAR	Lieutenant	July 16, 1900
CHALMERS, THOMAS WELLINGTON	Captain	November 2, 1900
COTTON, HENRY	7468	May 1, 1900
DONEGAN, JOHN ANDREW	7188	February 18, 1900
FILSON, EDWARD ALLAN	26	November 7, 1900
FINDLAY, JAMES HALKETT	7339	February 18, 1900
GOODFELLOW, ROBERT CUTHBERT	7636	February 18, 1900
HARRISON, CHARLES FREDERICK	Captain	June 10, 1900
HENSLEY, CHARLES ALBERT	Captain	January 20, 1900
HOWARD, ARTHUR LOCHEAD	Major	February 17, 1901
HUSTON, MILTON GEORGE ADAIR	191	March 31, 1902
INGRAM, WILLIAM HENRY	368	December 23, 1900
JACKSON, CHARLES ERNEST EDWARD	7500	February 18, 1900
KNISLEY, WILLIAM ALBERT	243	April 2, 1902
LARUE, LUCIEN	7818	June 24, 1900
LAURIE, JOHN HALLIBURTON	Captain	April 12, 1901
MANION, WILLIAM THOMAS	7371	February 18, 1900
MCCREARY, PATRICK H	7960	February 20, 1900
MCQUEEN, ALEXANDER	7670	February 18, 1900
MILNE, HARVEY GALE (Harry)	1891	October 21, 1901
MOORE, DOUGLAS LEEDS	7089	February 14, 1900
OSBORNE, JOHN WOODBURN	Lieutenant	January 24, 1900
REYNOLDS, ALBERT	1841	May 14, 1902
RIGGS, ALFRED WILLIAM	7979	February 27, 1900
ROSS, WILLIAM JOHN H	7541	March 6, 1900
SHERRITT, ALFRED WESLEY	7391 & 162	March 31, 1902
SMITH, ROBERT	7236	February 18, 1900
SPROULE, HARRY JOHN	1780	July 11, 1901
TAYLOR, ROLAND DENNIS	7993	February 18, 1900
THOMAS, CUTHBERT THOMAS	7553	February 27, 1900
WHITE, WALTER RAYMOND	7255	February 18, 1900
WITHERS, FREDERICK WILLIAM	8004	February 27, 1900
WOOD, CHARLES CARROLL	Lieutenant	November 11, 1899